
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Klingforth, Brent 26/5:01.812 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TA

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Klingforth, Brent 11 27 5:05.569 10.794 10.906 10.949 111.078

Starnes, Mike 42 27 5:06.155 0.58610.646 10.688 10.760 210.879

Horton, Russ 83 26 5:09.247 11.146 11.268 11.366 311.565

Donovan, Mike 64 26 5:11.099 1.85211.075 11.205 11.309 511.456

Bachus, Brittain 115 25 5:00.394 11.226 11.292 11.382 611.533

Doerr, Chris 26 24 5:01.462 11.482 11.674 11.749 711.971

Naeb, Chris 77 24 5:03.489 2.02711.551 11.716 11.824 812.218

Karnes, Keith 38 24 5:12.363 10.90111.595 11.738 11.946 912.338

Freund, Mike 99 22 5:10.136 11.699 12.127 12.442 1113.555

Lucas, Gary 510 2 0:24.129 11.241 4

Hassett, Dave 1011 0 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Starnes Lucas Donovan Naeb Horton Freund Hassett

1/12.313 5/15.169 7/16.444 3/13.488 2/12.888 9/17.461 8/16.679 4/14.408 10/19.1151.

25/5:07.7 20/5:03.3 19/5:12.3 23/5:10.2 24/5:09.3 18/5:14.2 18/5:00.2 21/5:02.6 16/5:05.7

1/10.938 6/12.073 7/11.837 3/10.871 2/11.241 8/11.573 9/14.329 4/11.483 10/13.0552.

26/5:02.2 23/5:13.2 22/5:11.0 25/5:04.5 25/5:01.6 21/5:04.8 20/5:10.1 24/5:10.6 19/5:05.6

2/13.009 5/11.692 8/17.094 1/11.100 6/11.840 7/11.978 3/11.551 9/13.5343.

25/5:02.1 24/5:11.4 20/5:02.5 26/5:07.3 23/5:13.3 21/5:00.9 25/5:11.9 20/5:04.6

2/10.794 5/12.448 9/17.327 1/10.919 6/11.473 7/11.778 3/11.838 8/14.4264.

26/5:05.8 24/5:08.2 20/5:13.5 26/5:01.4 23/5:01.0 22/5:01.1 25/5:08.0 20/5:00.6

1/10.968 5/11.696 8/12.313 2/12.879 6/11.277 7/12.361 3/11.324 9/15.1545.

26/5:01.7 24/5:02.7 20/5:00.0 26/5:08.1 24/5:05.3 23/5:08.7 25/5:03.0 20/5:01.1

1/11.016 5/12.521 9/14.439 2/11.450 6/12.012 7/11.845 3/11.867 8/13.7926.

27/5:10.6 24/5:02.3 21/5:13.0 26/5:06.4 24/5:02.5 23/5:02.7 25/5:01.9 21/5:11.7

1/11.347 7/19.118 9/12.668 3/15.436 4/12.210 6/11.867 2/11.750 8/12.6297.

27/5:10.0 23/5:11.2 21/5:06.3 25/5:07.6 24/5:01.1 24/5:11.4 25/5:00.7 21/5:05.1

1/11.285 7/14.022 8/12.277 3/10.646 4/11.593 6/11.551 2/11.565 9/13.9038.

27/5:09.3 23/5:12.6 21/5:00.3 25/5:02.4 25/5:10.7 24/5:07.1 26/5:11.3 21/5:03.4

1/10.968 7/11.809 8/12.156 2/10.907 4/11.238 6/12.942 3/12.717 9/12.4799.

27/5:07.9 23/5:08.0 22/5:09.3 26/5:11.1 25/5:07.4 24/5:07.5 25/5:01.3 22/5:13.1

1/12.018 7/12.090 8/12.768 2/10.694 4/11.652 6/11.666 3/11.732 9/12.04610.

27/5:09.5 23/5:05.0 22/5:06.5 26/5:07.8 25/5:05.8 24/5:04.7 25/5:00.5 22/5:08.2

1/11.132 7/11.764 8/12.306 2/10.802 4/11.427 6/11.929 3/11.302 9/12.35311.

27/5:08.7 23/5:01.9 22/5:03.2 26/5:05.3 25/5:03.9 24/5:03.1 26/5:10.9 22/5:04.9

1/10.944 7/11.958 8/11.744 2/10.986 4/11.505 6/11.739 3/13.169 9/11.69912.

27/5:07.6 24/5:12.7 23/5:13.1 26/5:03.7 25/5:02.6 24/5:01.3 25/5:01.4 22/5:01.0

1/10.985 7/13.733 8/12.503 2/11.014 4/11.337 6/11.886 3/11.358 9/12.05613.

27/5:06.8 23/5:00.9 23/5:11.1 26/5:02.3 25/5:01.1 24/5:00.0 25/5:00.1 23/5:11.8

1/10.934 7/11.770 8/12.186 2/10.977 4/11.684 6/12.955 3/11.310 9/17.72314.

27/5:05.9 24/5:11.7 23/5:08.9 26/5:01.1 25/5:00.5 24/5:00.8 26/5:10.8 22/5:04.7

1/11.032 7/11.734 8/12.105 2/10.737 4/11.075 6/13.233 3/11.260 9/12.78315.

27/5:05.4 24/5:09.7 23/5:06.9 27/5:11.2 26/5:10.8 24/5:01.9 26/5:09.6 22/5:03.2

1/11.169 7/12.142 8/11.848 2/10.795 4/11.127 6/14.022 3/11.146 9/19.92216.

27/5:05.1 24/5:08.6 23/5:04.7 27/5:09.9 26/5:09.5 24/5:04.1 26/5:08.3 22/5:11.6

1/11.421 7/11.795 8/11.666 2/10.885 4/11.447 6/12.802 3/11.460 9/12.59917.

27/5:05.3 24/5:07.1 23/5:02.6 27/5:09.0 26/5:08.8 24/5:04.3 26/5:07.7 22/5:09.6

1/11.380 7/12.104 8/12.182 2/10.687 4/11.446 6/13.053 3/11.464 9/16.90018.

27/5:05.4 24/5:06.1 23/5:01.3 27/5:07.9 26/5:08.2 24/5:04.8 26/5:07.2 22/5:13.0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Starnes Lucas Donovan Naeb Horton Freund Hassett

1/10.919 6/11.921 8/12.670 2/10.675 4/11.307 7/14.097 3/11.663 9/14.16019.

27/5:04.9 24/5:05.1 23/5:00.8 27/5:06.8 26/5:07.4 24/5:06.5 26/5:07.0 22/5:13.0

1/11.021 6/11.482 8/14.737 2/12.618 4/13.751 7/12.164 3/12.586 9/14.00120.

27/5:04.5 24/5:03.6 23/5:02.7 27/5:08.5 26/5:09.9 24/5:05.8 26/5:08.0 22/5:12.7

1/11.456 6/12.266 8/12.139 2/10.996 4/11.681 7/12.328 3/12.952 9/12.72421.

27/5:04.7 24/5:03.2 23/5:01.6 27/5:08.0 26/5:09.6 24/5:05.3 26/5:09.4 22/5:11.1

1/12.011 6/12.348 8/12.209 2/11.415 4/11.926 7/12.015 3/12.027 9/13.08322.

27/5:05.6 24/5:02.8 23/5:00.6 27/5:08.0 26/5:09.6 24/5:04.6 26/5:09.5 22/5:10.1

1/11.776 6/11.984 8/11.595 2/11.200 4/14.622 7/11.999 3/11.73223.

27/5:06.2 24/5:02.2 24/5:12.2 27/5:07.7 25/5:00.7 24/5:03.8 26/5:09.3

1/11.123 6/11.823 8/13.150 2/11.279 4/11.503 7/12.271 3/11.84324.

27/5:05.9 24/5:01.4 24/5:12.3 27/5:07.6 25/5:00.1 24/5:03.4 26/5:09.3

1/11.072 2/10.994 4/11.404 3/12.11425.

27/5:05.6 27/5:07.2 26/5:11.5 26/5:09.5

1/11.435 2/10.893 4/11.528 3/11.62626.

27/5:05.7 27/5:06.6 26/5:11.1 26/5:09.2

1/11.103 2/10.81227.

27/5:05.5 27/5:06.1

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Bachus

6/15.4241.

20/5:08.3

5/11.2262.

23/5:06.4

4/11.4933.

24/5:05.1

4/11.4724.

25/5:10.1

4/11.3965.

25/5:05.0

4/11.8766.

25/5:03.7

5/15.7267.

24/5:03.8

5/11.5958.

24/5:00.6

5/11.5209.

25/5:10.3

5/11.27810.

25/5:07.5

5/11.30211.

25/5:05.2

5/11.33212.

25/5:03.4

5/11.63513.

25/5:02.4

5/11.80414.

25/5:01.9

5/11.58515.

25/5:01.1

5/11.98116.

25/5:01.0

5/11.62917.

25/5:00.3

5/11.53818.

26/5:11.7



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Bachus

5/14.66819.

25/5:03.2

5/11.71920.

25/5:02.7

5/11.32321.

25/5:01.8

5/11.93422.

25/5:01.6

5/11.90823.

25/5:01.4

5/11.48124.

25/5:00.8

5/11.54925.

25/5:00.3

26.

27.

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

Vintage TA Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Klingforth, Brent 27 2 5 10.79415:05.569

Starnes, Mike 27 2 5 10.64625:06.155

Horton, Russ 26 2 5 11.14635:09.247

Lucas, Gary 26 1 5 10.79025:10.139

Donovan, Mike 26 2 5 11.07545:11.099

Bachus, Brittain 25 2 5 11.22655:00.394

Doerr, Chris 24 2 5 11.48265:01.462

Naeb, Chris 24 2 5 11.55175:03.489

Karnes, Keith 24 2 5 11.59585:12.363

Yellow #9 23 1 5 11.65075:02.535


